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Hinesburg Police Station 
 
Pre-Bid Meeting Attendees 
 
J.A. Morrissey, Inc. 
John Atherton   john@jamteam.com 
Tim Glassberg   tim@jamteam.com 
 
 
Ruggco, Inc 
John Calamaio  jcalamaio@gmail.com 
 
New England Air Systems 
Frank Thompson  flthompson@neair.com 
 
E.F.Wall 
Katie King   kking@efwall.com 
 
ReArch Company 
Scott St. Onge   ScottS@rearchcompany.com 
 
Parent Construction 
Tim Parent   Tim@parentconstructionvt.com 
 
Millbrook Building and Remodeling 
Dave Pratt   MBR2663@aol.com 
 
NECCO, Inc 
Paul Sipple   necco@gmavt.net 
 
DEW Corp. 
Justin Yandow   JYandow@DEWCORP.COM 
 
Clemons Construction 
David Clemons  dave@clemonsconstructionllc.com 
 
Neagley & Chase Construction Company 
Mark Manley   mmanley@neagleychase.com 
 
Alpha Electric, Inc 
Paul Ewell   PJE1@aol.com 
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Cedar Ledge Builders 
Matt Jenson   MattJ@cedarledgebuilders.com 
 
Bread Loaf Corporation 
Mike McLaughlin  mikemcl@breadloaf.com 
 
Naylor and Breen 
Doug Gorton   dgorton@naylorbreen.com 
 
 
 
 
From the Town of Hinesburg Team/Building Committee: 
 
Vermont Integrated Architecture, PC  
Ashar Nelson   ashar@vermontintegratedarchitecture.com 
 
Barden Inspection & Consulting Services, Inc. 
Tom Barden   tom@tombarden.com 

John Kiedaisch 

Frank Koss 

Al Barber 
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